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CKPR - TV - CHANNEL 2
MONDAY THROUCH FRIDAY

10,00
10,45

Reflection
Meridian
Cartoons
Chez Helene

Nursery School
Nat.Sch.~Tues & Thurs.
Ring Round-Mon,Wed,Fri,
fr,Giant-Mon,Wed.Fri,
Loretta Young

Take Thirty

Scarlett Hill

At Home

Razzle Dazzle

[omper loom

Cartoons _

News, Weather, Sports
C3C HEWS = EVERY DAY
Today in Sports

THURSDAY - May 9
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0.30
7,00
8,00
9.00
10,15
110, 95

Father Knows Best
Defenders

Playdate

Dr, Kildare

Great Outdoors
WFOOTSTEPS IN THE DARKE

¥RIDAY - May 10

6,30
7400
74390

8,30
9,30
10,15
B

Biography

Country Hoedown
True

Tommy Ambrese

Empire

dave Gun Will Travel

dennessey
WY WAS A MALE WAR BRID

SATURDAY -~ May 11

1,00
3,15
4,00
4,30
5,00
5,30
0.30
7.00
7430
8,00
9.30
10,10
11,10
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! 3,00
l B
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BfRBall-N.,Y. @ Balt,
Bowling _
Kingfisher Cove
Cartoons

Kids Bids

TBA

Dickens & Fenster
Beverly Hillbillies
Holiday Hayride
Great Movies
Juliette

Naked City
MOVIE - TWO FLAGS WEST

SUNDAY = May 12

12,00
12,51
12,30
1,00
2,00

3.00
3.30
4,00
4,30
5.00
5,30
0,00 :
6,30
7.00
8.00
9,00
9.30

sacred iHeart
Living Word
Country Calendar
Time of Your Life
Mlle De Paris
Hderitage

20/20

20th Century
Valiant Years
Nature of Things
This is the Life
Flicka

azel

flashback

Ed Sullivan
Bonanza

Closeup

Quest

oports

Take a Chance

5 MOVIE-STRANGE WORLD

MONDAY - May 13

6,30 Don Messer
7.00 Danny Thomas
7.30 Garry Moore
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.8.,30 Festival

e

10,25

10,55 MOVIE-COWBOY FROM BR OOKLYH

“ oo ACE BAY NEWO
TV - SCHEDULE

One Step Beyond

TUESDAY - May 14

6,30
7,00
8,30
9,00
9.30
10,25
10,55

0,30
7,00
8,00

WEDNESDAY - Ma

Lucy Show

Car 54

Perry Mason

Front Page Challenge
The Other Man -
Story Of
Third Man
Wrestling

15
Flintstones o
Wayne & Shuster
Ben Casey

- 9,00 News Magazine

9,30 Man in a Landscape

10,25

TBA

10,55 MOVIE-SAIL INTO DANGER
T T e o | TUESDAY - May 14

’WLUG - TV - CHANNEL

TIURSDAY - May 9

0,30
- 71,00
8,00
9.00
10,00
11,30

0,30
7430
8430
9.30
10,00
10,30

Flintstones

Perry Mason

Twilight Zone

The Nurses

Going My Way
WUNFINISHED BUSINESS

- FRIDAY - May 10

Rawhide

qoute 66

77 Sunset Strip
Peter Gunn

Hazel
Mr, Lucky
MOVIE ~ COPPER SKY

SATURDAY - May 11

8.00

Capt, Kangaroo

9,00 Alvin & the Chipmunks

9,30
10,00
10,30
11,00
11,30
12,00
12,30
12,45

3ed5

4,00

4430

0,00

0.15

0,30

7,30

8,30

9.00
10,00
11,00
11,30

8,00
10,00
10,390
11,00
11,15
11,30
12,00
12,30
12,45

3.45

4,00

4o 30

5,00
5,30

o U DAY

Mighty Mouse

Rin Tin Tin

20y Rogers

oy King

Robert Trout & News
Abbott & Costello
Industry on Parade
B3'3all-N.Y. @ Balt,
Americans at Work
Challenge of a Dentist
Encore Theatre

Cast Off for Family Fun
News, Weather, Sports
Jackie Gleason
Gunsmoke

mave Gun Will Travel
Fight/Make that Spare
Defenders

Yancy Derringer

w7OU'LL NEVER GET.RICI“_'

- May 12 -
finland Calllng
Camera Three

This is the Life
Light Time

The Christophers
It is Written
Bridge

British Calendar
3'Ball-N.Y. @ Balt,
Olympic Village
Amateur Hour

G.E., College Bowl

20th Century
riister Ed
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Lassie |

Dennis the Menace

Ed Sullivan

Real McCoys

Biography |

Candid Camera |

Howard K., Smith |

CBS NEWS -

Weekend Report , i
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‘ Riverboat

- "JEANNE EAGLEGY
MONDAY -~ May 13
©.30 To Tell the Truth
7.00 Itve Got a Secret
7.30 Lucille Ball '
8,00 Danny Thomas
8,30 Andy Griffith
9,00 Ben Casey

10,00 Rifleman

10,30 Lloyd Bridges
11,30 "MASK OF THE AVENGERW

i
\
0,30 Walt Disney f
7.30 Red Skelton %
8,30 Jack Benny
9,00 Garry Moore -
10,00 Hawaiian Eye ST
11.30 MOVIE-UNION DEPOT

DNESDAY - May 15
Wagon Train

0

0 Dickens & Fenster

0 Beverly Hillbillies

Q0 Dick Van Dyke

9,00 U2S, Steel Hour
Sea Hunt
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' 10.00

110.30 Password

3
3
0
3

11,30 "CRIMINAL LAWYERY
WLUC - TV on the air at 8 AM

News at 12.25, 1,00, 3,55 §
6,00 & 11 P.M; Sports 11315,
Weather 11,25

Terrace Bay Motor Iotel,
TERRACE 3AY, ONTARIO,

PHOIE 825-3292
Wednesdays only.,

Savoy of Terrace Bay, a
| daughter on April 30th,

|
!
Born to Mr, and Mrs, G, |
|
l
f

Born £o Mr, and hrs.;J.

1 Wills of Schrelber, j

daughter on May lst, f

gorn to Hf. and Mrs, [,
- Gramatowski of Terrace Bay,
a son on May lst.

l
Born to Mr, and Mrs, L l
Pinecault oif Terrace Bay, I
son on May 1st, l
i
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SATURDAY FILM SEHOW - T‘us
Saturday?’s film is another
Walt Disney tariller en-

titled "The Oreat Locomotive
Chase' and features ess

"Davey Crockett® Parker.Door’
' open 6,303 ShDW'star 0, 45




